2012 JIGSAW PUZZLE TOURNAMENT OFFICIAL RESULTS

Adult Individual Competition - Mountain Express (300 pcs) from Bits and Pieces

PLACE TIME DIFFERENCE PERPIECE TIME TABLE TEAM NAME PUZZLER 1 PUZZLER 2 PUZZLER 3 PUZZLER 4 SCHOOL SPONSOR

1:22:58 0:00:00 0:00:17 Puzzle Mom Nancy Martinson Nancy Martinson
2nd 1:36:26 0:13:28 0:00:19 Al1-03 Puzzle Lover Janet Gardner Mark Kripal
3rd DID NOT FINISH Al1-01 Puzzle for Life Faith Fisher Linda Broge

Adult 2-Person Competition - Train Station (500 pcs) from Bits and Pieces

TIME DIFFERENCE PER PIECE TIME TABLE TEAM NAME PUZZLER 1 PUZZLER 2 PUZZLER 3 PUZZLER 4 SCHOOL SPONSOR

1t 1:09:50 0:00:00 00008 A214 Crazy Puzzlers Kaycee Anderson  Linda Winder Bil & Linda Smith AND ‘

Justin Thompson, American Family Insurance
2nd 1:11:02 0:01:12 0:00:09 A2-13 The Two Teters Sara Teters Steven Teters Chiropractic Life Center
3rd 1:20:44 0:09:42 0:00:10 A2-11 Puzzazelers Katie Erickson Sharon Thompson Brian and Tanya Hirsch
4th 1:27:10 0:06:26 0:00:10 A2-10 The Hunting Widows Julie Bunker Sue McKain Platte Valley Skin Clinic
5th 1:33:32 0:06:22 0:00:11 A2-05 The 2 Ann(e)'s Anne Hoatson Ann Lusk Ted Hoatson
6th 1:43:33 0:10:01 0:00:12 A2-06 Scotty Puzzlers Peggy Bartling Betty Fairchild Mid-Nebraska Physical Therapy & Sports Center
7th 1:48:15 0:04:42 0:00:13 A2-08 Barely Puzzled Lori Carlton Kelley Stahl Linda Broge
8th 1:53:42 0:05:27 0:00:14 A2-09 The Puzzled John Hoaglund Monica Hoaglund Cindy Norman
9th 2:01:.04 0:07:22 0:00:15 A2-07 Gloria & Kay Gloria Miller Kay Tarr Sandhills Physical Therapy and Sports Rehab
10th 2:04:17 0:03:13 0:00:15 A2-04 Team Griffin Jim Griffin Tim Griffin North Platte Regional Urology - Dr. Michael Gallentine
11th 2:06:00 0:01:43 0:00:15 A2-12 The Crackin' Spracklens  Traci Bates Bart Spracklen Grease Monkey ($75) AND Pam Legott ($25)
12th 2:06:36 0:00:36 0:00:15 A2-03 Puzzled Ladies Toni Barron Jane Mecomber Linda Broge
13th 2:14:33 0:07:57 0:00:16 A2-15 Miss Whimsies Ambur Curry Heidi Pavel Heidi's Restaurant
14th 2:53:14 0:48:57 0:00:21 A2-01 Falling to Pieces Chawna Treat Orlan Treat Chiropractic Wellness Center
15th 2:53:53 0:00:39 0:00:21 A2-02 ScottChi Puzzlers Pat Chittenden Alicea L. Scott Platte River Rehab Medicine

Adult 4-Person Competition - Santa and His Trains (500 pcs) from Cobble Hill

TIME DIFFERENCE PER PIECE TIME TABLE TEAM NAME PUZZLER 1 PUZZLER 2 PUZZLER 3 PUZZLER 4 SCHOOL SPONSOR

1st 0:56:31 0:00:00 0:00:07 A4-04 Goats Rock Allison Huebner Andie Huebner Dan Huebner  Laurel Huebner Allison Huebner

2nd 1:.02:10 0:05:39 0:00:07 A4-03 Fitters Four Randy Perry Les Ravenscroft Ron Smith Tiffany Webber TC Engineering Inc
Equitable Bank ($100) AND

3rd 1:03:58 0:01:48 0:00:08 A4-02 Jigglers Chawnta Durham Richard Durham Jen Wellan Isai Zuniga Phelps Family Dentistry ($50) AND
Dr. Roger Simpson ($50)

4th 1:09:13 0:12:42 0:00:08 A4-01 Crazy 8's Geni Karre Mitzi Kramer Taylor Kramer Michelle Werkmeister Bill Kackmeister & Cecelia Lawrence

5th 1:13:07 0:03:54 0:00:09 A4-06 Gen-u-wen Plus Wende Bailey Elizabeth Buhlke Gena Cullinan _Deb Monroe Linda Broge

6th 1:15:01 0:01:54 0:00:09 A4-05 Puzzling Chicks Caitie Bassett Sophia Masters Susan Peters Nina Whitcomb North Platte Foot Clinic
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Elementary (Grades 3-5) School Competition - Eagle Canyon (200 pcs) from Melissa and Doug

2012 JIGSAW PUZZLE TOURNAMENT OFFICIAL RESULTS

TIME DIFFERENCE PER PIECE TIME TABLE TEAM NAME PUZZLER 1 PUZZLER 2 PUZZLER 4 SCHOOL SPONSOR
1st 0:35:45 0:00:00 0:00:11 E-17 Ladybugs Lanie Allen Taya Hoatson PVCA Scott & Linda Dishman AND
Carolyn Clark
Registered in the . )
wrong division 0:39:30 0:03:45 0:00:12 E-18 Lakers Lyric Allen Pan Dishman PVCA Scott& L|nqa Dishman AND
- Harlan Herrick, Realtor, Gateway Realty
2nd Place Tie
Registered in the . )
wrong division 04222 00252 0:0013 E-19 GotJesus? Pon Dishman Thomas Hoatson PVCA Scott & Linda Dishman AND
: Huebner's Lawn and Garden
3rd Place Tie
2nd 0:58:16 0:15:54 0:00:17 E-21 Modern-Day Knights Lucas Friedrich Ryan Sorenson Our Redeemer Heidi & Lonnie Pavel
3rd 1.01:21 0:03:05 0:00:18 E-02  W&W Puzzlers Katrina Webster Tristen Wood Lake Maloney School  Carpenter Memorial Chapel (Troy Tickle)
4th 1:10:10 0:08:49 0:00:21 E-08 The Wolves Mackenzie Bielicki Sierra Dowhower Hall School Westfield Small Animal Clinic
5th 1:13:00 0:02:50 0:00:22 E-20 The Pushfitters Morgan Fischer Hunter Rathjen Our Redeemer Heidi & Lonnie Pavel
6th 1:24:37 0:11:37 0:00:25 E-14 Eagles1 Karsyn Butler Gabrielle Scovill Eisenhower Erickson's Furniture
7th 1:29:02 0:04:25 0:00:27 E-15 Eagles?2 Ainsley Nichols Zac Tanner Eisenhower Blaine & Sue Gillett
8th 1:33:16 0:04:14 0:00:28 E-12 Runza Freaks Alecea Hongsermeier  Halee McDonald Jefferson HAL (High Ability Learner) Program
9th 1:50:37 0:17:21 0:00:33 E-09 Jigsaw Geniuses Jaden King Tatum Lange Hall School CG Architects
10th 1:56:15 0:05:38 0:00:35 E-13 Jefferson Jigsaws Hanna McDonald Jordan Schultz Jefferson HAL (High Ability Learner) Program
11th 1:58:04 0:01:49 0:00:35 E-04 Mind Benders Miles Morrell Nathan Ostrander Hall School Linda Broge
12th 211:34 0:13:30 00039  E16 Eagles3 Alexus Garrick Brooklyn Neilsen Eisenhower Swan's Furniture of North Platie AND
North Platte Foot Clinic
13th 2:14:47 0:24:10 0:00:40 E-01 Cody Puzzlers Carter Davidson Avery Munson Cody Elementary U-Save Pharmacy
14th 2:24:49 0:10:02 0:00:43 E-03 C &JToday Camrin Coco Jackson Johnson Hall School Odean Colonial Chapel
Westfield Floral & Pharmacy ($50) AND
o e . ) Patty Engdahl ($35) AND
15th 2:28:21 0:03:32 0:00:45 E-07 Cheeha Gracie Cauffman Emma Dowhower Hall School Pete & Amy Smith ($10) AND
Sara Aden ($5)
16th 2:31:20 0:02:59 0:00:45 E-06 Hall Raiders Jasmin Coco Kaitlyn Ostrander Hall School Fitzpatrick Ear, Nose & Throat Clinic
17th 2:33:.09 0:01:49 0:00:46 E-10 C &L Puzzlers Cade Landon Connor Landon Jefferson HAL (High Ability Learner) Program
18th DID NOT FINISH E-05 Crosshairs Brian Engel Chase Luhring Hall School Jack Morris, State Farm Insurance
19th NO SHOW E-11 A &KPuzzlers Austin Junker Kemry Junker Jefferson HAL (High Ability Learner) Program

Middle School (Grades 6-8) Competition - Mountain Express (300 pcs) from Bits and Pieces

TIME

DIFFERENCE PER PIECE TIME TABLE

TEAM NAME

PUZZLER 1

PUZZLER 2

PUZZLER 4 SCHOOL

SPONSOR

1st 0:42:44 0:00:00 0:00:09 M-01  Popular Puzzlers Phebe Pavelka Megan Rosenberg Adams Middle Linda Broge

2nd 1:25:03 0:42:19 0:00:17 M-11  The Chipmunks Dannie Esterline Bailey Wood Our Redeemer Rob & Paulette Stefka

3rd 1:32:08 0:07:05 0:00:18 M-03  The Butterflies Kirsten Gibson Alexandria Sines Madison Middle North Platte Orthopaedic & Sports Medicine
4th 1:33:59 0:01:51 0:00:19 M-02  Finding Nemo's Christina Bravo Allissa Poinhard Madison Middle Linda Broge

5th No Timing Record M-12  Puzzlin Cousins Shelby Carlton Elizabeth Morrissey Madison Middle Lindemeier, Gillett, Dawson & Troshynski
6th 2:34:34 1:00:35 0:00:31 M-06 Luck O' the Irish Katie Epps Tabetha Sprunk Madison Middle CG Architects

7th 2:36:34 0:02:00 0:00:31 M-09 Patty Wackers Bridget McKeon Jerome Seck St Patrick's Hair Loft-A Family Salon

8th 2:59:01 0:22:27 0:00:36 M-10 Softball 78 Avery Doucet Caitlynn Peterson Our Redeemer Rob & Paulette Stefka

9th 3:.02:23 0:03:22 0:00:36 M-04  Purple Unicorns Lebraya Green MacKenzee Howard Madison Middle Fitzpatrick Ear, Nose & Throat Clinic
10th 3:11:39 0:09:16 0:00:38 M-08 Rompecabezas Luke McKeon Shayla Sellers St Patrick's Adams & Swanson Funeral Home

11th NO SHOW M-07 The 2 Boys Nicholas Burdine Bradndon Sickler Madison Middle Eshleman, Carol & Jim

12th NO SHOW M-05  Tigies Christian Tyler Madison Middle Lindemeier, Gillett, Dawson & Troshynski
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